
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

eu.toto.com

NEOREST SERIES SE

WC with integrated WASHLET
incl. remote control

Weights and measurements shown may be subject to small variations or are indicative.

1
1
/2

0
1
5

PRODUCT DETAILS

Product code CW997DF,  CW997CH (UK)

EAN code 40 50663 00001 1,  40 50663 00002 8 (UK)

Size w:426xd:683xh:416 (mm)

Weight 44,6 kg

Colour White

Material WC: ceramic

Flush system Tornado Flush

Water usage Flush 6L, Light Flush 3L

Technologies Integrated, Auto Functions, WASHLET

technology, Tornado Flush, CeFIONtect

PRODUCT CODE FOR ACCESSORIES

(TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY)

Push Plate E00003

Pre-wall installation T9300044  

set, incl. cistern T9300048 (UK)

DE: WC mit integriertem WASHLET - Fernbedienung

FR: WC avec Washlet intégré - télécommande

IT: vaso sospeso con sistema integrato WASHLET - telecomando  

RU: ?íèòàç ñ òåõíîëîãèåé WASHLET - äèñòàíöèîííûì óïðàâëåíèåì

ES: inodoro con WASHLET integrado - mando a distancia 

TO BE COMBINED WITH

Remote control stand with integrated YH63SDT1

paper holder, floor standing
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PLUG BOX

ELECTRICAL CORD L=1000WATER CONNECT

SENSOR CABLE
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